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Num NamePlace
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
USAG #
Camisha Casimere1 8001 9.250 9.500 9.4759.725 37.950
021288 4T 1 1 1 1Airborne

Christina Duffala2 8051 9.175 9.450 9.1509.200 36.975
356203 7T 2T 3 7T 2Golden Bear

Kayla Tigert3 8081 9.100 9.450 9.2009.025 36.775
313996 9T 2T 7T 3T 3International

Anna Shumaker4 8018 9.175 9.375 8.9259.175 36.650
083065 7T 4 4 12T 4Black Diamond

Dylanne Stricker5 8149 9.275 9.050 9.3009.000 36.625
603455 2T 7 9T 2 5Technique

Jillian Kweller6 8053 9.100 8.800 9.1759.325 36.400
366590 9T 11T 2 5T 6Golden Bear

Ariel Waite-Baglin7 8083 8.750 9.200 9.1759.125 36.250
312932 13T 5 5 5T 7International

Katie Osaki8 8080 9.475 8.825 8.9508.950 36.200
36986 1 10 12 11 8TInternational

Ivanna Alava8 8017 9.250 9.000 8.9259.025 36.200
306916 4T 8T 7T 12T 8TBlack Diamond

Jenny Knall10 8007 9.000 9.075 9.2008.700 35.975
056312 11 6 15 3T 10Airborne

Stephanie Kelly11 8006 9.275 8.775 9.0508.675 35.775
021272 2T 13 16 10 11Airborne

Sydney Westbrook12 8090 8.900 8.700 8.6509.000 35.250
305329 12 15 9T 16T 12Madera

Mollie Bowman13 8037 8.750 8.200 8.8009.000 34.750
309314 13T 17 9T 15 13Cal Sports

Andrea Hagans14 8035 8.150 9.000 8.6508.850 34.650
068057 20 8T 13 16T 14CCGI

Jamie Merry15 8096 8.450 8.800 8.2509.075 34.575
056363 17 11T 6 20 15Miyagi

Stephanie Diego16 8060 9.250 8.125 8.2008.750 34.325
319238 4T 18 14 21T 16GymStars Modesto

Nicole Louie17 8079 8.675 8.275 9.1507.350 33.450
095120 15 16 19 7T 17International
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Haley Trap18 8132 8.400 8.750 8.5007.750 33.400
094583 18T 14 17 18T 18Santa Cruz

Desiree Vines19 8089 8.500 7.050 8.5007.700 31.750
017469 16 19 18 18T 19Madera

Krista Trim20 8032 8.400 6.850 9.0757.250 31.575
064947 18T 21 20T 9 20Byers Sacramento

Julia Quinley21 8074 8.125 7.025 8.8507.250 31.250
613415 21 20 20T 14 21Gymnastics Unltd

Kelly Chang22 8043 0.000 0.000 8.2000.000 8.200
114832 22 22 22 21T 22Davis Diamonds


